Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacién de la Deuda y

Pasivos

Disminucién

de

21,097,724,963

15,532,335,037

1,536,381,000

884,131,926

2,829,762,663

464,770,792

21,981,856,890

18,362,097,699

2,001,161.792

21,981,856,890

18,362,097,689

2,001,151,792

16,538,966,604

18,017,151,906

2,001,181,792

Total def Gasto

38,166,441,000

4,178,665,381

42,345,106,381

42,345,106,381

36,557,270,303




